Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 150
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

Applied Network
Consulting Group

(143020733)

Aspire Technology

Partners, LLC
(143034588)

Central Arkansas

Telephone Co-
Operative, Inc.
(143002259)

CompuNet, Inc.

(143020349)

Delta Network
Services LLC
(143027627)

(BEN)

Dillon County
Library
(127205)

Red Bank
School District
(122967)

Dis State Of
Arkansas
(157107)

Redmond
School District
2] (145092)

Powers
Catholic High
School (55939)

SC

NJ

AR

OR

MI

2299039904

2299048123

2299027303

2299047926

2299046794

IC

IC

IA

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2299039904.006 was

modified from access p...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
82977 - CENTRAL
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
has be...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
internal connection for
FRN Line Item
2299046794.010 was
modifie...

$88,970.90

$62,854.53

$178,821.95

$27,055.30

$37,421.75

$88,970.90

$62,854.53

$178,821.95

$27,055.30

$37,421.75




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DynTek Services, Inc.

(143004427)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Hunt
Telecommunications,
LLC (143028369)

Intellicomp
Technologies, Inc.
(143028933)

Jump Start
Technology, Inc.
(143049092)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

(BEN)

Hackettstown
School District
(123064)

Christel House
Indianapolis
(233863)

Bienville Parish
School Dist
(139293)

Texas Torah
Institute
(160638438)

Rocketship
Education
(16061734)

Clara
Muhammad
School Of
Masjid Khalifah
(210220)

Islamic
Elementary
School A
(200232)

Islamic
Elementary
School C
(211655)

NJ

IN

CA

NY

NY

NY

2299059497

2299043059

2299058867

2299059455

2299052908

2299052571

2299050872

2299051375

IC

IC

MB

MB

MB

MB

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2299059497.004
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

DR1:Applicant has not
provided sufficient
documentation needed
to determine the ...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$109,584.00 to
$104,104.80 to re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
NSLP for BEN 210220
CLARA MUHAMMAD
SCHOOL ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$28,204.45

$98,235.04

$35,904.00

$5,100.00

$92,050.56

$456.00

$19,814.87

$5,606.40

Amount

$28,204.45

$98,235.04

$35,904.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation sl

Committed

(SPIN)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Netsync Network
Solutions (143028685)

Powermax 360 LLC
(143035890)

Servant 42, Inc.
(143051878)

Vector Tech Group
(143049512)

Winger Contracting
Company (143050677)

(BEN)

Islamic
Elementary
School C
(211655)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

Leon County
School District
(127599)

Cardinal
Newman High
School (37308)

Traders Point
Christian
Schools Inc.
Fka Traders
Point Christian
High School
(17001911)

Grandville
Public Sch
District
(131526)

Cardinal
Community
School Dist
(132622)

GA

FL

FL

IN

MI

IA

2299051415

2299058243

2299036141

2299026739

2299010835

2299023260

2299042824

MB

IA

IC

IC

BM

IC

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Amount

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The

applicant did not submit Ho b
any RAL correctio...
MR1:In consultation
with the applicant, BENs $87,075.92

17032951 Halford
Stadium, 17032952 ...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:Based on
the applicant's...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $9,810.00
to $6,283.90 to...

$1,447,387.43

$3,924.00

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from 3-22-2021
to 7-21-2021 to agree
wit...

$1,936.60

MR1:The Internal
connection type for FRN
Line Item
2299023260.005 was
modified f...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$42,013.20

$5,043.39

Amount

$0.00

$87,075.92

$1,447,387.43

$0.00

$1,936.60

$42,013.20

$5,043.39
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