Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 150
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Applied Network Consulting Group (143020733)	Dillon County Library (127205)	SC	2299039904	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299039904.006 was modified from access p	\$88,970.90	\$88,970.90
Aspire Technology Partners, LLC (143034588)	Red Bank School District (122967)	NJ	2299048123	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$62,854.53	\$62,854.53
Central Arkansas Telephone Co- Operative, Inc. (143002259)	Dis State Of Arkansas (157107)	AR	2299027303	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 82977 - CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL has be	\$178,821.95	\$178,821.95
CompuNet, Inc. (143020349)	Redmond School District 2 J (145092)	OR	2299047926	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$27,055.30	\$27,055.30
Delta Network Services LLC (143027627)	Powers Catholic High School (55939)	MI	2299046794	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of internal connection for FRN Line Item 2299046794.010 was modifie	\$37,421.75	\$37,421.75

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
DynTek Services, Inc. (143004427)	Hackettstown School District (123064)	NJ	2299059497	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2299059497.004 was modified from Conne	\$28,204.45	\$28,204.45
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Christel House Indianapolis (233863)	IN	2299043059	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$98,235.04	\$98,235.04
Hunt Telecommunications, LLC (143028369)	Bienville Parish School Dist (139293)	LA	2299058867	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$35,904.00	\$35,904.00
Intellicomp Technologies, Inc. (143028933)	Texas Torah Institute (16063848)	TX	2299059455	MB	Funded	DR1:Applicant has not provided sufficient documentation needed to determine the	\$5,100.00	\$0.00
Jump Start Technology, Inc. (143049092)	Rocketship Education (16061734)	CA	2299052908	MB	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$109,584.00 to \$104,104.80 to re	\$92,050.56	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Clara Muhammad School Of Masjid Khalifah (210220)	NY	2299052571	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The NSLP for BEN 210220 CLARA MUHAMMAD SCHOOL	\$456.00	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Islamic Elementary School A (200232)	NY	2299050872	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$19,814.87	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Islamic Elementary School C (211655)	NY	2299051375	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,606.40	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Islamic Elementary School C (211655)	NY	2299051415	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,863.43	\$0.00
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Dekalb County School District (127271)	GA	2299058243	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BENs 17032951 Halford Stadium, 17032952	\$87,075.92	\$87,075.92
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Leon County School District (127599)	FL	2299036141	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:Based on the applicant's	\$1,447,387.43	\$1,447,387.43
Powermax 360 LLC (143035890)	Cardinal Newman High School (37308)	FL	2299026739	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$9,810.00 to \$6,283.90 to	\$3,924.00	\$0.00
Servant 42, Inc. (143051878)	Traders Point Christian Schools Inc. Fka Traders Point Christian High School (17001911)	IN	2299010835	BM	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 3-22-2021 to 7-21-2021 to agree wit	\$1,936.60	\$1,936.60
Vector Tech Group (143049512)	Grandville Public Sch District (131526)	MI	2299023260	IC	Funded	MR1:The Internal connection type for FRN Line Item 2299023260.005 was modified f	\$42,013.20	\$42,013.20
Winger Contracting Company (143050677)	Cardinal Community School Dist (132622)	IA	2299042824	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,043.39	\$5,043.39

Source: E-<u>rate</u> <u>Manager</u> E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data YOUR E-RATE GUIDES generated on Tuesday, March 25th, 2025 at 08:20 AM CDT

н

FUNDS FOR